O SBI

The banker to every irdian

Quarter ending :June 2024

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of Shareholding as a % :;i:il o, ofeau Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
. No. of fully shares of total no. of shares No. of =0 ’ q 'y
. No. of . : . Total no. . of shares held in .
Category of shareholder ) paid up equity underlying ) (calculated as per Voting .. Shareholding (No. of shares) under
shareholders i - shares held ) - , . Total dematerialized
shares held Depository SCRR, 1957)As a % Rights . )
Receipts of (A+B+C2) Voting Ll
: right SubCategory I | SubCat SubCateg
Eilf;’m"ter & Promoter 1 507,97,75,288 5,07,97,75,288 57.54  10,1595,505  57.83  507,97,75,288 - - -
(B) Public 36,13,125  3,74,91,52,916 3,74,91,52,916 42.46 7,40,98,944 4217  3,69,13,06,385
(DCRIS) Shares underlying 1 9,56,84,230 9,56,84,230 0.00 0.00 9,56,84,230 - - -
(C2) Shares held by 0.00 0.00 _ _ _
Employee Trust
(C) Non Promoter-Non 1 9,56,84,230 9,56,84,230 0.00 0.00 9,56,84,230 - - -
Public
Grand Total 36,13,127  8,82,89,28,204 = 9,56,84,230  8,92,46,12,434 100.00  17,56,94,449  100.00 = 8,86,67,65,903
Reason of Revised Shareholding Pattern:
The Bank has alloted 500 equity shares of Rs. 1 paid up value on 11.06.2024. The shares were issued regrding right issue for the year 2008 which were held in abeyance.
Notes The shares are classified under the category 'resident individulas holding nminal share capital upto Rs. 2 lakhs'. in 4(g).

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C



O SBI

The banker to every irdian

Shareholding Pattern
STATE BANK OF INDIA

Scrip Code : 500112 Quarter Ending : 30-Jun-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of shares Shareholdi ¢ | Number of Voting Rights held SR :
. . . % t . . Ao t
Category of Entity Nos. of No. of fully paid up underlying Total nos. arehoicing as a % of total no in each class of securities Hmbero qul v
. . of shares (calculated as per shares held in
shareholder Type shareholders equity shares held Depository shares held % of lized f
Receipts SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: X Total dematerialized form
A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
Central Government/ 1 5,07,97,75,288 5,07,97,75,288 57.54 10,15,95,505 57.83 5,07,97,75,288
State Government(s)
PRESIDENT OF INDIA Promoter 1 5,07,97,75,288 5,07,97,75,288 57.54 10,15,95,505 57.83 5,07,97,75,288
Sub Total A1 1 5,07,97,75,288 5,07,97,75,288 57.54 10,15,95,505 57.83 5,07,97,75,288
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=AT+A2 1 5,07,97,75,288 5,07,97,75,288 57.54 10,15,95,505 57.83 5,07,97,75,288
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O SBI

The banker to every irdian

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
STATE BANK OF INDIA

Scrip Code : 500112 Quarter ending : 30-Jun-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

i Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
No. of shares Shareholding % Total as No. of equity _

No. of fully . a % of shares held in
Category & Name of No. of aid up equit underlying Total no. caleulated as per Total dematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under
the Shareholders shareholder | P P equity Depository shares held SCRR, 1957 As a . g '
shares held EA % of (A+B+C2) Voting form(Not
right Applicable) SubCategory_| | SubCategory_ll | SubCategory_lll
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
B2) Instl'futlons 0 0 0.00 0.00 i i i
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds/ 72 981809659 98,18,09,659 11.12 1,96,36,030 11.18 98,15,54,859
NIPPON LIFE INDIA
MUTUAL FUND 1 90081300 9,00,81,300 1.02 18,01,616 1.03 9,00,81,300
SCHEME
SBI MUTUAL FUND
SCHEMES 1 280036738 28,00,36,738 3.17 56,00,728 3.19 28,00,36,738
HDFC MUTUAL FUND
SCHEMES 1 124034799 12,40,34,799 1.40 24,80,687 1.41 12,40,34,799
Venture Capital Funds 7 8143 8,143 0.00 162 0.00 8,143
ﬁ::;';ate Investment 85 52456728 5,24,56,728 059  10,49,110 0.60 5,24,56,728
Banks 59 2426537 24,26,537 0.03 48,517 0.03 23,05,135
Insurance Companies 41 917962932 91,79,62,932 10.40 1,83,59,207 10.45 91,79,57,432
LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF 1 799600186 79,96,00,186 9.06 1,59,91,998 9.10 79,95,95,686
INDIA
it 3 129642783 12,96,42,783 147 2592836 1.48 12,96,42,783

Pension Funds
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NPS TRUST SCHEMES

NBFCs registered with
RBI

Sub Total B1

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category |

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category I

Sub Total B2

B4) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

Sub Total B3
B5) Non-Institutions

Associate companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent directors
and nominee directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

29

296

910

154

1064

13

13

10

3537544

35

117795127

115884

2084422666

924584933

60338371

984923304

2837084

2837084

0

36

8410

1210

571900949

16909832

11,77,95127

1,15,884

2,08,44,22,666

92,45,84,933

6,03,38,371

98,49,23,304

28,37,084

28,37,084

36

8,410

1,210

57,19,00,949

1,69,09,832

1.33

0.00

23.61

0.00

10.47

0.68

11.16

0.00

0.03

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.48

0.19

23,55,885

2314

4,16,88,176

1,84,91,256

12,06,740

1,96,97,996

56,737

56,737

167

23

1,05,73,809

3,38,186

1.34

0.00

23.73

0.00

10.52

0.69

11.21

0.00

0.03

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.02

0.19

11,77,95127

1,15,884

2,08,40,40,964

92,45,84,933

5,93,88,885

98,39,73,818

16,17,504

16,17,504

36

8,410

1,210

51,88,74177

1,69,09,832

O SBI

The banker to every



Non Resident Indians

48438 27373460 2,73,73,460 0.31 5,34,090 0.30
(NRIs)
Foreign Nationals 6 1429 1,429 0.00 26 0.00
Foreign Companies 3 92292 92,292 0.00 1,845 0.00
Bodies Corporate 8326 50859208 5,08,59,208 0.58 10,14,701 0.58
Any Other (specify) 17387 9823036 98,23,036 0.11 1,93,188 0.11
HUF 17128 6262132 62,62,132 0.07 1,22,029 0.07
Unclaimed or
Suspense or Escrow 1 249746 2,49,746 0.00 4,994 0.00
Account
Trusts 218 3017471 30,17,471 0.03 60,306 0.03
Overseas Corporate 2 3000 3,000 0.00 60 0.00
Bodies
Clearing Members 38 290687 2,90,687 0.00 5,799 0.00
Sub Total B4 3611752 676969862 67,69,69,862 7.67 1,26,56,035 7.20
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 3613125 3749152916 3,74,91,52916 42.46 7,40,98,944 4217

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

2,61,12,255

1,429
92,292
5,00,42,412
96,32,046

62,62,132

2,49,746

28,29,481

290,687
62,16,74,099

3,69,13,06,385

O SBI

The banker to every

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
STATE BANK OF INDIA

Scrip Code : 500112

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid up Nos. of shares underlying Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per
Shareholders(l) shareholder(lll) equity shares held(1V) Depository Receipts(VI) held(VII = IV+V+VI) SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)

C1) Custodian/DR Holder

Custodian/DR Holder 1 0 9,56,84,230 9,56,84,230
-Il\—/ll-:EIIE_LBgl\TK OF NEW YORK 1 0 9,56,84,230 9,56,84,230
Sub Total C1 1 0 9,566,84,230 9,56,84,230
C2) Employee Benefit

Trust 0 0

C=C1+C2 1 0 9,56,84,230 9,56,84,230
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

O SBI

The banker to every irdian

Quarter ending : 30-Jun-24

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)

9,56,84,230
9,56,84,230

9,56,84,230

9,56,84,230
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O SBI

The banker to every irdian

Shareholding Pattern
STATE BANK OF INDIA

Scrip Code : 500112 Quarter ending : 30-Jun-24

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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O SBI

The banker to every irdian

Shareholding Pattern
STATE BANK OF INDIA

Scrip Code : 500112 Quarter ending : 30-Jun-24

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

_ Approved Hmits % imits Utiized %

As on shareholding date 20.00 12.42
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 20.00 12.35
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 20.00 12.12
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 20.00 11.89

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 20.00 11.49
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