

Quarter ending :June 2024

Particular	Yes/No				
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No				
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?					
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?					
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?					
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?					
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?					
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?					
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No				

Summary statement holding of specified securities

			No. of		Shareholding as a %		Total as a %	No. of equity	Sub-c:	ategorization of shar	es (XV)
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	shares underlying Depository	Total no. shares held	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a %	No. of Voting Rights	of Total	shares held in dematerialized	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		es) under
			Receipts		of (A+B+C2)		Voting right	form	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	1	5,07,97,75,288		5,07,97,75,288	57.54	10,15,95,505	57.83	5,07,97,75,288			
(B) Public	36,13,125	3,74,91,52,916		3,74,91,52,916	42.46	7,40,98,944	42.17	3,69,13,06,385			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs	1		9,56,84,230	9,56,84,230	0.00		0.00	9,56,84,230			
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust					0.00		0.00				
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public	1		9,56,84,230	9,56,84,230	0.00		0.00	9,56,84,230			
Grand Total	36,13,127	8,82,89,28,204	9,56,84,230	8,92,46,12,434	100.00	17,56,94,449	100.00	8,86,67,65,903			
Notes	Reason of Revised Shareholding Pattern: The Bank has alloted 500 equity shares of Rs. 1 paid up value on 11.06.2024. The shares were issued regrding right issue for the year 2008 which were held in abeyance. The shares are classified under the category 'resident individulas holding nminal share capital upto Rs. 2 lakhs'. in 4(g).										



 Scrip Code : 500112		Quarter Ending : 30-Jun-24		
	STATE BANK OF INDIA			
	Shareholding Pattern			
			The banker to every	

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of	Entity	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up	No. of shares underlying	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per			Number of equity shares held in
shareholder	Туре	shareholders	equity shares held	Depository Receipts	shares held	SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian						0.00		0.00	
Central Government/ State Government(s)		1	5,07,97,75,288		5,07,97,75,288	57.54	10,15,95,505	57.83	5,07,97,75,288
PRESIDENT OF INDIA	Promoter	1	5,07,97,75,288		5,07,97,75,288	57.54	10,15,95,505	57.83	5,07,97,75,288
Sub Total A1		1	5,07,97,75,288		5,07,97,75,288	57.54	10,15,95,505	57.83	5,07,97,75,288
A2) Foreign						0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		1	5,07,97,75,288		5,07,97,75,288	57.54	10,15,95,505	57.83	5,07,97,75,288



 Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

 STATE BANK OF INDIA

 Scrip Code : 500112
 Quarter ending : 30-Jun-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	e of No. of fully underlying Total no. Shareholding % No. of a % of calculated as per Victing Total	Total Voting	a % of shares held ir Total dematerialize Voting form(Not		Sub-categorization of shares (XV) Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
			Receipts		% 01 (A+D+C2)		right	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0			0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	72	981809659		98,18,09,659	11.12	1,96,36,030	11.18	98,15,54,859			
NIPPON LIFE INDIA MUTUAL FUND SCHEME	1	90081300		9,00,81,300	1.02	18,01,616	1.03	9,00,81,300			
SBI MUTUAL FUND SCHEMES	1	280036738		28,00,36,738	3.17	56,00,728	3.19	28,00,36,738			
HDFC MUTUAL FUND SCHEMES	1	124034799		12,40,34,799	1.40	24,80,687	1.41	12,40,34,799			
Venture Capital Funds	7	8143		8,143	0.00	162	0.00	8,143			
Alternate Investment Funds	85	52456728		5,24,56,728	0.59	10,49,110	0.60	5,24,56,728			
Banks	59	2426537		24,26,537	0.03	48,517	0.03	23,05,135			
Insurance Companies	41	917962932		91,79,62,932	10.40	1,83,59,207	10.45	91,79,57,432			
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	1	799600186		79,96,00,186	9.06	1,59,91,998	9.10	79,95,95,686			
Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	3	129642783		12,96,42,783	1.47	25,92,836	1.48	12,96,42,783			

NPS TRUST SCHEMES	1	117795127	11,77,95,127	1.33	23,55,885	1.34	11,77,95,127	SB
NBFCs registered with	29	115884	1,15,884	0.00	2,314	0.00	1,15,884	The banker to every indi
RBI Sub Total B1	296	2084422666	2,08,44,22,666	23.61	4,16,88,176	23.73	2,08,40,40,964	
B3) Institutions			2,08,44,22,000		4,10,00,170		2,08,40,40,904	
(Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		 -
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	910	924584933	92,45,84,933	10.47	1,84,91,256	10.52	92,45,84,933	
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	154	60338371	6,03,38,371	0.68	12,06,740	0.69	5,93,88,885	
Sub Total B2	1064	984923304	98,49,23,304	11.16	1,96,97,996	11.21	98,39,73,818	
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		 -
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	13	2837084	28,37,084	0.03	56,737	0.03	16,17,504	
Sub Total B3	13	2837084	28,37,084	0.03	56,737	0.03	16,17,504	
B5) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		 -
Associate companies / Subsidiaries	1	36	36	0.00		0.00	36	
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	10	8410	8,410	0.00	167	0.00	8,410	
Key Managerial Personnel	2	1210	1,210	0.00	23	0.00	1,210	
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3537544	571900949	57,19,00,949	6.48	1,05,73,809	6.02	51,88,74,177	
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	35	16909832	1,69,09,832	0.19	3,38,186	0.19	1,69,09,832	

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	48438	27373460	2,73,73,460	0.31	5,34,090	0.30	2,61,12,255		The banker to every in
Foreign Nationals	6	1429	1,429	0.00	26	0.00	1,429		
Foreign Companies	3	92292	92,292	0.00	1,845	0.00	92,292		
Bodies Corporate	8326	50859208	5,08,59,208	0.58	10,14,701	0.58	5,00,42,412		
Any Other (specify)	17387	9823036	98,23,036	0.11	1,93,188	0.11	96,32,046		
HUF	17128	6262132	62,62,132	0.07	1,22,029	0.07	62,62,132		
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	249746	2,49,746	0.00	4,994	0.00	2,49,746		
Trusts	218	3017471	30,17,471	0.03	60,306	0.03	28,29,481		
Overseas Corporate Bodies	2	3000	3,000	0.00	60	0.00			
Clearing Members	38	290687	2,90,687	0.00	5,799	0.00	2,90,687		
Sub Total B4	3611752	676969862	67,69,69,862	7.67	1,26,56,035	7.20	62,16,74,099		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	3613125	3749152916	3,74,91,52,916	42.46	7,40,98,944	42.17	3,69,13,06,385		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



	The banker to every
Shareholding P	attern Non Promoter-Non Public
ST	ATE BANK OF INDIA
Scrip Code : 500112	Quarter ending : 30-Jun-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts(VI)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0			0.00	
Custodian/DR Holder	1	0	9,56,84,230	9,56,84,230	0.00	9,56,84,230
THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON	1	0	9,56,84,230	9,56,84,230	0.00	9,56,84,230
Sub Total C1	1	0	9,56,84,230	9,56,84,230	0.00	9,56,84,230
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0			0.00	
C= C1+C2	1	0	9,56,84,230	9,56,84,230	0.00	9,56,84,230

<u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



		The banker to every
	Shareholding Pattern	
	STATE BANK OF INDIA	
Scrip Code : 500112		Quarter ending : 30-Jun-24

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the T	Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner NIL		No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member		
-	NIL			NIL	NIL		NIL	



Share	hold	ling	Pattern
-------	------	------	---------

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Scrip Code : 500112

Quarter ending : 30-Jun-24

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	20.00	12.42
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	20.00	12.35
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	20.00	12.12
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	20.00	11.89
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	20.00	11.49